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1111

26 Megan Li,  Lauren Gorman

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

14.7507.30 7.307.00 7.00 7.3007.000Final 0.0000.450.00

2222

18 Zarah Cramer,  Millie Harrison

Monte Sant Angelo Mercy College

14.0507.00 7.006.70 6.70 7.0006.700Final 0.0000.350.00

3333

14 Charlotte Turner,  Miah Poon

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

13.9507.00 7.006.50 6.50 7.0006.500Final 0.0000.450.00

4444

12 Amelia Rigby,  Katherine Abel

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

13.4006.30 6.306.90 6.90 6.3006.900Final 0.0000.200.00



Final 

ScoreArtistry ExecutionRank

A1 A1 A3 A4 Tot. E1 E2 E3 E4 Tot.

Chair of Panel

2018 NSW Aeroschools State Championships

Final Results

Aeroschools Level 3 Intermediate Pair

Date:

Time:

Page:

17-Aug-18

11:14

2 / 4

Total

Diff ScoreDiff Ded

5555

214 Alisha Rashid,  Alice Knox

Monte Sant Angelo Mercy College

13.2006.40 6.406.40 6.40 6.4006.400Final 0.0000.400.00

6666

20 Kathryn Waugh,  Tegan Lee

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

13.1006.00 6.006.70 6.70 6.0006.700Final 0.0000.400.00

7777

22 Karina Yan,  Lauren Soo

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

13.0006.10 6.106.50 6.50 6.1006.500Final 0.0000.400.00

8888

6 Olivia Clift,  Isobel Harrington

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

12.7506.00 6.006.40 6.40 6.0006.400Final 0.0000.350.00
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9999

10 Sonia Walsh,  Poppy Andrew

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

12.5005.70 5.706.50 6.50 5.7006.500Final 0.0000.300.00

10101010

4 Isabel Stammers,  Ellie Fenech

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

12.0005.70 5.706.10 6.10 5.7006.100Final 0.0000.200.00

11111111

8 Ella-Louise Wallich,  Catherine Bai

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

11.7505.20 5.206.30 6.30 5.2006.300Final 0.0000.250.00

12121212

24 Grace Hardy,  Claire Devine

Monte Sant Angelo Mercy College

10.2504.00 4.006.50 6.50 4.0006.500Final 0.4000.150.00
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13131313

16 Jessica Shaw,  Teagan Ellis

Monte Sant Angelo Mercy College

9.4503.60 3.606.20 6.20 3.6006.200Final 0.4000.050.00

14141414

2 Sienna Gibson,  Charlotte Steen

Monte Sant Angelo Mercy College

9.2503.80 3.805.70 5.70 3.8005.700Final 0.3000.050.00
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